
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN N 1350.24 FT TO POB, CONT
N 342.51 FT, W 635.69 FT, S

HOGER CLYDE L/HOGER JUDITH D
349 SW LOREN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-15-00401-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26415.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

06/30/2016 DF 5.05 50,500 0 0 50,500

STANDARD
3

132,263
28,864
50,500

211,627
88,848

122,779
HX HB 51,411

71,368
211,627

0

211,627

0947/2664 2/14/2002 WD P V 99 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & CATHERINE ROS

CLYDE & JUDITH HOGE

0947/2662 2/09/2002 WD Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY M KELLY TRUSTEE

DAVID R & CATHERINE
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SALE:1:1: 10.43 AC WITH WELL & 2 SEPTIC TANKS

BLDG:1:1: FLEE MH

20516 GARAGE 158 03/14/2003

19151 M H 125 01/24/2002

17761 M H 125 12/18/2000

14554 M H 125 09/25/1998

2003HX Base Yr

349 SW LOREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,246 113.9000 107.07 240,479 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

4 MANUF 1  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 102,466

UGR 899 45 405 23,850

USP 288 35 101 5,948

2,927 2,246 132,263

BAS= W60 UGR= W31 S29 E31 N29$ S29 E32 USP= S16 E18 N16 W18$
E28 N29$.

BAS

60

29

32
28

29UGR

31

29

31

29

USP16

18

16

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 32 56 1,792.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 16,128

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 16 56 896.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,136

28,864

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,500


